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B 3= L 451 40 HH
Probability Proportionate to Size (PPS)
Sampling

<YLTVoTAUE3—INIILDFE>
60,000,000-26=230,769

<AUA—/N)LEITEL B EFRAE >
Between 1 and 230,769—> 1,250

<ELEMEA Z—INILETTIZ 268 EE IR >

District 1: 1,250
District 2:1,250+230,769=232,019
District 3: 232,019+230,769=462,788

District26: 5,539,706+230,769= 5,770,475

Districts Population Cumulative
Population
A 50,000 50,000 <= District1
B 150,000 200,000
C 90,000 290,000 <= District2
D 60,000 350,000
E 100,000 450,000
F 400,000 850,000 g= District3
District4
G 20,000 870,000
District5
H 600,000 1,470,000 tDistrictG
I 700,000 2,170,000
LAST 800 60,000,000€=District26
aF 6,000,000
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Mortality before and after the 2003 invasion of Iraq: cluster sample survey

Les Roberts 1, Riyadh Lafta, Richard Garfield, Jamal Khudhairi, Gilbert Burnham
Lancet 2004 Nov;364(9448):1857-64. doi: 10.1016/S0140-6736(04)17441-2.
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